
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 14 X 10 X 3 IN

REF: MLKJKJ-250425-0046001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 25APR25
ACTWGT: 1.11 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Terri leshea
Terri leshea

5386 Silver Star Rd

220

13145825751
ORLANDO FL 32808 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8808 2332 4420

     32808

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8808 2332 4420


